
Lake Shore 2021-22 School Calendar

2021
Wednesday September 1 Teacher Professional Development (Half Day)
Thursday September 2 Teacher Professional Development (Full Day)
Friday September 3 Breaks and Holidays (No School)
Monday September 6 Labor Day (No School)
Tuesday September 7 First Day Students (Half Day) - Teachers (Full Day)
Wednesday September 15 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Monday September 20 Teacher Professional Development (No School)
Wednesday September 29 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Wednesday October 13 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Thursday October 14 KMS and Elementary (Half Day) for P/T Conferences
Friday October 15 Elementary (Half Day) P/T Conferences
Thursday October 21 Lake Shore High School P/T Conferences (Half Day)
Wednesday October 27 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Tuesday November 2 Election Day - Teacher Professional Development (No School)
Friday November 12 KMS (Half Day) Half Day Records Day
Wednesday November 17 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Wednesday November 24 Half Day before Holiday Break (P/T Conference Night)
Thursday November 25 Thanksgiving Recess, Holiday Break (No School)
Friday November 26 Thanksgiving Recess, Holiday Break (No School)
Monday November 29 School Resumes
Wednesday December 1 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday December 3 Elementary (No School) Records Day
Wednesday December 15 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday December 17 Last Day before Holiday Break
Monday December 20 Holiday Break Begins

2022
Tuesday January 4 Teacher Professional Development (No School)
Wednesday January 5 School Resumes
Monday January 17 MLK Day (No School)
Wednesday January 19 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday January 28 End of Semester
Friday January 28 KMS (No School) Full Records Day
Wednesday February 2 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Wednesday February 16 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday February 18 Mid-Winter Break (No School)
Monday February 21 Mid-Winter Break (No School)
Tuesday February 22 Teacher Professional Development (No School)
Wednesday February 23 School Resumes
Wednesday March 2 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Monday March 14 Teacher Professional Development (No School)
Wednesday March 16 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday March 18 Elementary (Half Day) Half Day Records
Thursday March 24 KMS and Elementary (Half Day) P/T Conferences
Friday March 25 Elementary (Half Day) P/T Conferences
Thursday March 31 Lake Shore High School (Half Day) P/T Conferences
Monday April 4 Spring Break Begins (No School)
Monday April 11 School Resumes
Friday April 15 Good Friday (No School)
Wednesday April 20 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Wednesday May 4 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Wednesday May 18 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Friday May 27 Half Day before Holiday Break
Monday May 30 Memorial Day (No School)
Wednesday June 1 Early Release - Teacher PLC
Thursday June 16 Last Day for Students (Half Day) – Teachers (Full Day)
Friday June 17 Teacher Professional Development (No School)


